
GROUP FRIENDLY FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANT
CONTACT LIST

Name

Sheila Dion

Jason Brown

Christina Rodgers

Kimberly Petite

Carmen Chen

Kristin Taylor

Elizabeth Gould

Matthew MacDonnell

Todd Smith

Michael Loguidice

Matthew Diomandes

Title

LOCAL MARKETING COORDINATOR

GENERAL MANAGER

SPECIAL EVENTS MANAGER

GENERAL MANAGER

GROUPS MANAGER

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

MANAGER

OPERATING PARTNER

SALES MANAGER

GENERAL MANAGER

MARKETING LIASON

Email

311marketing@unos.com

syracuse@cantinalaredo.com

christina_rodgers@daveandbusters.com

kpetite@cwrestaurants.com

carmen@kotosyracuse.com

ktaylor@imcmv.com

matt.macdonnell@pfchangs.com

tsmith@revolutionsbowl.com

michaelloguidice@texasdebrazil.com

mdiomandes@cilantromex.com

Direct Line

315-466-8667

315-476-1750

315-478-0990

315-479-5686

315-401-4220

315-471-6358

315-401-7990

Restaurant

UNO CHICAGO GRILL

CANTINA LAREDO

DAVE & BUSTER’S

GORDON BIERSCH

KOTO JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE & SUSHI

MARGARITAVILLE

THE MELTING POT

PF CHANG’S

REVOLUTIONS ENTERTAINMENT

TEXAS DE BRAZIL

CILANTRO MEX


